
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$0.00Accessory BuildingP19-003801306 Canterbury RD

$0.00Accessory BuildingP19-003861346 Ken DR

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$63,275.94Best Built IncAlteration CommercialP19-003781400 W Main AV

$13,835.00Lakeview ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-003792401 S Oneida ST Unit 233

$88,536.00IEI General ContractorsAlteration CommercialP19-004042850 S Ashland AV

$3,000.00Heyrman ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-004081301 Waube LN

$50,000.00First ChoiceAlteration CommercialP19-004112391 S Ridge RD

$236,882.00Robert Peters Construction IncAlteration CommercialP19-004131141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

$86,388.00Rodac Development & ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-004142710 Executive DR

$17,531.00Rodac Development & ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-004292461 Holmgren WY

$26,000.00Smet Construction ServicesAlteration CommercialP19-00437480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1400

Commercial Alteration Total: $585,447.94

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$280,000.00Advantage ElectricElectrical CommercialP19-003731400 W Main AV

$3,000.00Advantage ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-003781400 W Main AV

$11,865.00Metzler Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-003792401 S Oneida ST Unit 233

$10,181.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration CommercialP19-004042850 S Ashland AV

$27,000.00Elmstar Electric CorpAlteration CommercialP19-004112391 S Ridge RD
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$57,312.00Jon PetersAlteration CommercialP19-004131141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

$9,607.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-004142710 Executive DR

$110,000.00P & J Kampo Electric IncNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

$7,566.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-004292461 Holmgren WY

$500.00Thomas ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-00437480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1400

Commercial Electrical Total: $517,031.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$1,000.00Duane's PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-003781400 W Main AV

$10,000.00Johnson & Jonet Mech ContAlteration CommercialP19-004112391 S Ridge RD

$18,295.00Alteration CommercialP19-004142710 Executive DR

$7,047.00RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-004292461 Holmgren WY

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$36,342.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$15,626.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-003781400 W Main AV

$105,038.00Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-004072870 Holmgren WY

$25,000.00AMA HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-004112391 S Ridge RD

$1,826.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-004292461 Holmgren WY

$4,675.00Van Handel Heating & Cooling LLCHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-004473303 Spirit WY

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$152,165.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Curb Cut

$0.00Brefco Builders LLCNew Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$0.00Curb CutP19-003851750 W Paulson RD

$200.00Chris Marto Concrete LLCCurb CutP19-004421160 Waube LN Unit A

Curb Cut Total: $200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$21,000.00Z Best Fencing, Decking & Railing IncDeckP19-004062456 Ingold CT

Page 2 of 8



Deck Total: $21,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Commercial

$250,000.00Simon Properties-James StocksDemoP19-004102401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Demo-Commercial Total: $250,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residental

$1,800.00Murphy, BradDrivewayP19-003761486 View LN

$5,000.00DrivewayP19-00438910 Park Ridge DR

Driveway-Residental Total: $6,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$0.00DemoP19-004102401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$0.00DeLeers Construction IncNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$2,800.00Custom FenceFenceP19-004021369 Eminence ST

$2,273.07Custom Fence IncFenceP19-004051341 Finch LN

$3,000.00Jonathon LutringerFenceP19-004161701 View LN

$2,400.00Martin PonceFenceP19-004261494 Commanche AV

$1,870.00American FenceFenceP19-00444936 Anderson DR

Fence Total: $12,343.07

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Condo
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$3,300,000.00DeLeers Construction IncNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

New Const-Condo Total: $3,300,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$149,500.00Brefco Builders LLCNew Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$96,000.00Smet Construction ServicesNew Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

New Const-Residental Total: $245,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$120,000.00Nicolet HeatingNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

New HVAC Commercial Total: $120,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$9,500.00Nicolet HeatingNew Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$7,500.00Kinnard Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

New HVAC Residental Total: $17,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$140,000.00Watters PlumbingNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $140,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$11,500.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$24,000.00Turriff PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

New Plumbing Residental Total: $35,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$9,000.00Gene Frederickson Trucking & ExcavatingNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

New Sewer Total: $9,000.00

Occupancy-Commercial
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-003781400 W Main AV

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-004112391 S Ridge RD

$0.00DeLeers Construction IncNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-00437480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1400

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Brefco Builders LLCNew Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$0.00DeLeers Construction IncNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Parking Lot

$13,790.00Quality AsphaltParking LotP19-00383466 Collette AV

$6,388.00Quality AsphaltParking LotP19-004462203-2207 S Broadway  Unit
WHOLE

Parking Lot Total: $20,178.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$2,500.00Pink, DavidAlteration ResidentialP19-003742161 Balsam WY

$3,800.00Swedish Six Pack TrustAlteration ResidentialP19-003821070 Morris AV
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$40,543.73Best Built IncAlteration ResidentialP19-003961433 Commanche AV

$40,000.00Blodgett Remodeling & ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-004002063 S Ridge RD

$25,000.00Broyer Home RepairAlteration ResidentialP19-004031275 Alice DR

$4,350.00Dunlap, JohnAlteration ResidentialP19-004092216 Rasmussen PL

$900.00Bierhals, RobertAlteration ResidentialP19-00415476 Morris AV

Residental Alteration Total: $117,093.73

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$2,139.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical ResidentialP19-00381921 Marvelle LN

$4,885.00VOS ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-003961433 Commanche AV

$15,000.00Jordan SoperAlteration ResidentialP19-004002063 S Ridge RD

$1,500.00VOS ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-004011664 Cormier RD

$4,500.00Current Energy SolutionsAlteration ResidentialP19-004031275 Alice DR

$2,336.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical ResidentialP19-00428

$1,200.00DeBaker IncElectrical ResidentialP19-004322776 Otto CT

$500.00Electrical ResidentialP19-004361453 Orchid LN

$3,200.00Advantage ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-004431286 Blue Ridge DR

Residental Electrical Total: $35,260.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$1,640.55Duane's PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-003961433 Commanche AV

$7,420.00Bath FitterAlteration ResidentialP19-003972058 Hilltop DR

$5,000.00JLS PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-004031275 Alice DR

$3,250.00K Kelly IncPlumbing ResidentialP19-004172785 Otto CT

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$17,310.55

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$520.00Diedricks HeatingAlteration ResidentialP19-003961433 Commanche AV

$1,000.00Diamond HVACAlteration ResidentialP19-004031275 Alice DR

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$1,520.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$7,500.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$0.00Accessory BuildingP19-003861346 Ken DR

$8,000.00Nickel Electric IncNew Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

Residental Service Spot Total: $15,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$2,000.00Competitive SewerNew Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

Sewer Total: $2,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$0.00Signs Plus LLCSign PermanentP19-003931641 Commanche AV Unit H

$0.00Signs Plus LLCSign PermanentP19-003942615 Packerland DR Unit B

$0.00SignaramaSign TemporaryP19-004392930 Holmgren WY

$0.00Broadway Automotive Ashland ChevroletSign TemporaryP19-004492700 S Ashland AV

Sign Permit Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$3,389.00Fireline Sprinkler CorporationAlteration CommercialP19-003781400 W Main AV

$35,000.00Best Defense Fire ProtectionNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

$1,092.00Integrity Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP19-004292461 Holmgren WY

Sprinkler System Total: $39,481.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-003753404 Riverstone CT

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-00431645 Mike McCarthy WY

State Seal Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$800.00Champion TrenchingStorm Sewer LateralP19-003871532 North RD
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$0.00DemoP19-004102401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$0.00DeLeers Construction IncNew Construction CommercialP19-0041984 Titletown Condo DR

Stormwater Management Total: $800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00CellcomTentP19-003982401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$0.00Chante DemuustesTentP19-003992401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$0.00TentP19-00440780 Armed Forces DR

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $5,697,472.29
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00380 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361306 Canterbury RD

P19-00386 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361346 Ken DR

Building Total: $80.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

P19-00386 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Service Spot1346 Ken DR

Electrical Total: $45.00

Accessory Building Total: $125.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00378 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1400 W Main AV

P19-00411 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2391 S Ridge RD

P19-00437 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1400

$225.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Best Built IncP19-00378 $168.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1400 W Main AV
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Lakeview ConstructionP19-00379 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2401 S Oneida ST Unit 233

IEI General ContractorsP19-00404 $352.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2850 S Ashland AV

Heyrman ConstructionP19-00408 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1301 Waube LN

First ChoiceP19-00411 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2391 S Ridge RD

Robert Peters Construction IncP19-00413 $864.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

Rodac Development & ConstructionP19-00414 $344.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2710 Executive DR

Rodac Development & ConstructionP19-00429 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2461 Holmgren WY

Smet Construction ServicesP19-00437 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1400

Building Total: $2,228.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Advantage ElectricP19-00378 $84.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1400 W Main AV

Metzler Electric IncP19-00379 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2401 S Oneida ST Unit 233

The Stiegler Co IncP19-00404 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2850 S Ashland AV

Elmstar Electric CorpP19-00411 $165.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2391 S Ridge RD

Jon PetersP19-00413 $432.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

VOS ElectricP19-00414 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2710 Executive DR

VOS ElectricP19-00429 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2461 Holmgren WY

Thomas ElectricP19-00437 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1400

Electrical Total: $906.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP19-00378 $84.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1400 W Main AV

AMA HeatingP19-00411 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2391 S Ridge RD

Page 2 of 11



Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP19-00429 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2461 Holmgren WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $164.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Duane's PlumbingP19-00378 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1400 W Main AV

Fireline Sprinkler CorporationP19-00378 $40.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System1400 W Main AV

Johnson & Jonet Mech ContP19-00411 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2391 S Ridge RD

P19-00414 $72.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2710 Executive DR

RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingP19-00429 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2461 Holmgren WY

Integrity Fire ProtectionP19-00429 $40.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2461 Holmgren WY

Plumbing Total: $272.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $3,795.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Pink, DavidP19-00374 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2161 Balsam WY

Swedish Six Pack TrustP19-00382 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1070 Morris AV

Best Built IncP19-00396 $143.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1433 Commanche AV

Blodgett Remodeling & ConstructionP19-00400 $132.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2063 S Ridge RD

Broyer Home RepairP19-00403 $240.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1275 Alice DR

Dunlap, JohnP19-00409 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2216 Rasmussen PL

Bierhals, RobertP19-00415 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration476 Morris AV

Building Total: $675.00

Electrical
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

VOS ElectricP19-00396 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1433 Commanche AV

Jordan SoperP19-00400 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2063 S Ridge RD

Current Energy SolutionsP19-00403 $48.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1275 Alice DR

Electrical Total: $138.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Diedricks HeatingP19-00396 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1433 Commanche AV

Diamond HVACP19-00403 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1275 Alice DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Duane's PlumbingP19-00396 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1433 Commanche AV

Bath FitterP19-00397 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2058 Hilltop DR

JLS PlumbingP19-00403 $48.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1275 Alice DR

Plumbing Total: $128.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,021.00

Curb Cut

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00385 $40.00Curb Cut Curb Cut1750 W Paulson RD

Chris Marto Concrete LLCP19-00442 $40.00Curb Cut Curb Cut1160 Waube LN Unit A

Building Total: $80.00

Curb Cut Total: $80.00

Deck

Building
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Z Best Fencing, Decking & Railing
Inc

P19-00406 $75.00Deck Deck2456 Ingold CT

Building Total: $75.00

Deck Total: $75.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Simon Properties-James StocksP19-00410 $350.00Demo Demo-Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P19-00410 $150.00Demo Erosioin Control2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P19-00410 $150.00Demo Stormwater Management2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Building Total: $650.00

Demo Total: $650.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Murphy, BradP19-00376 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental1486 View LN

P19-00438 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental910 Park Ridge DR

Building Total: $80.00

Driveway Total: $80.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Advantage ElectricP19-00373 $1,120.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1400 W Main AV

Electrical Total: $1,120.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $1,120.00
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Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

The Stiegler Co IncP19-00381 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical921 Marvelle LN

VOS ElectricP19-00401 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1664 Cormier RD

The Stiegler Co IncP19-00428 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical

DeBaker IncP19-00432 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2776 Otto CT

P19-00436 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1453 Orchid LN

Advantage ElectricP19-00443 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1286 Blue Ridge DR

Electrical Total: $270.00

Electrical Residential Total: $270.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Custom FenceP19-00402 $40.00Fence Fence1369 Eminence ST

Custom Fence IncP19-00405 $40.00Fence Fence1341 Finch LN

Jonathon LutringerP19-00416 $40.00Fence Fence1701 View LN

Martin PonceP19-00426 $40.00Fence Fence1494 Commanche AV

American FenceP19-00444 $40.00Fence Fence936 Anderson DR

Building Total: $200.00

Fence Total: $200.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesP19-00407 $40.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2870 Holmgren WY
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Van Handel Heating & Cooling LLCP19-00447 $40.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3303 Spirit WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $80.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

DeLeers Construction IncP19-00419 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial84 Titletown Condo DR

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

DeLeers Construction IncP19-00419 $3,956.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Condo84 Titletown Condo DR

DeLeers Construction IncP19-00419 $4,396.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee84 Titletown Condo DR

DeLeers Construction IncP19-00419 $125.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control84 Titletown Condo DR

DeLeers Construction IncP19-00419 $125.00New Construction Commercial Stormwater Management84 Titletown Condo DR

Building Total: $8,602.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

P & J Kampo Electric IncP19-00419 $791.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical84 Titletown Condo DR

Electrical Total: $791.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Nicolet HeatingP19-00419 $791.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial84 Titletown Condo DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $791.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Watters PlumbingP19-00419 $791.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial84 Titletown Condo DR
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Best Defense Fire ProtectionP19-00419 $395.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System84 Titletown Condo DR

Plumbing Total: $1,186.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Gene Frederickson Trucking &
Excavating

P19-00419 $630.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer84 Titletown Condo DR

Sewer Total: $630.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $12,075.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Brefco Builders LLCP19-00375 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental3404 Riverstone CT

P19-00431 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental645 Mike McCarthy WY

$60.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P19-00375 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal3404 Riverstone CT

P19-00431 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal645 Mike McCarthy WY

building Total: $70.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Brefco Builders LLCP19-00375 $279.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental3404 Riverstone CT

Brefco Builders LLCP19-00375 $35.00New Construction Residential Curb Cut3404 Riverstone CT

P19-00375 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can3404 Riverstone CT

P19-00375 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin3404 Riverstone CT

P19-00375 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee3404 Riverstone CT
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P19-00375 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control3404 Riverstone CT

P19-00431 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee645 Mike McCarthy WY

P19-00431 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin645 Mike McCarthy WY

P19-00431 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can645 Mike McCarthy WY

Smet Construction ServicesP19-00431 $297.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental645 Mike McCarthy WY

Building Total: $2,912.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP19-00375 $56.00New Construction Residential Residental Service Spot3404 Riverstone CT

Nickel Electric IncP19-00431 $60.00New Construction Residential Residental Service Spot645 Mike McCarthy WY

Electrical Total: $116.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Nicolet HeatingP19-00375 $56.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental3404 Riverstone CT

Kinnard Heating & CoolingP19-00431 $60.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental645 Mike McCarthy WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $116.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Loritz PlumbingP19-00375 $56.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental3404 Riverstone CT

Competitive SewerP19-00375 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer3404 Riverstone CT

Turriff PlumbingP19-00431 $60.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental645 Mike McCarthy WY

Plumbing Total: $206.00

New Construction Residential Total: $3,480.00

Parking Lot

Building
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Quality AsphaltP19-00383 $40.00Parking Lot Parking Lot466 Collette AV

Quality AsphaltP19-00446 $40.00Parking Lot Parking Lot2203-2207 S Broadway
Unit WHOLE

Building Total: $80.00

Parking Lot Total: $80.00

Plumbing Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

K Kelly IncP19-00417 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2785 Otto CT

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Signs Plus LLCP19-00393 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1641 Commanche AV Unit
H

Signs Plus LLCP19-00394 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2615 Packerland DR Unit B

Building Total: $80.00

Sign Permanent Total: $80.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

SignaramaP19-00439 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2930 Holmgren WY

Broadway Automotive Ashland
Chevrolet

P19-00449 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2700 S Ashland AV

Building Total: $60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00
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Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Champion TrenchingP19-00387 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1532 North RD

Building Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

CellcomP19-00398 $100.00Tent Tent Permit2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Chante DemuustesP19-00399 $100.00Tent Tent Permit2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P19-00440 $100.00Tent Tent Permit780 Armed Forces DR

Building Total: $300.00

Tent Total: $300.00

Report Total $23,641.00
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